
 Approved "Low Voltage" Contractors
WashU IT/TFC/BJC Voice/Data Communications

As of October 21, 2016

Vendor Name Street Address  
City, State, Zip E-mail address Primary 

Contact Phone
Low Voltage

Copper & 
Pathways

Fiber Room 
Build Out Electrical

Belden 
CSV

(Copper)

Panduit 
Certified 
Installer 
Program
(Copper)

Corning
Installer  
Training
(Fiber)

WashU 
Academic 
Campus

WashU 
Danforth 
Campus

TFC BJC Notes

Aschinger 
Communications

877 Horan      
Fenton, MO

 63026 
saschinger@aschinger.com Scott 

Aschinger
(314)

 343-1211 X X X X X X X X

Bell Electric
128 Millwell Drive 
Maryland Heights, 

MO 63043
steve.commins@bellelectrical.com Steve 

Cummins
(314)        

280-2893 X X X X X X X X X X X

Guarantee
3405 Bent Avenue  

St. Louis, MO
63116

mike.hoefler@geco.com Mike Hoefler
(314)        

678-8102 X X X X X X X X X X X

Kaemmerlen 
Communications

2728 Locust Street  
St. Louis, MO

63103
bkaemmerlen@kaemmerlen.com Bob 

Kaemmerlen
(314) 

535-2226 X X X X X X X X X X

Meyer Electric 
Company, Inc.

3513 N. Ten Mile 
Dr. Jefferson City, 

MO 65109
leon@meyerelectric.net Leon Keller (578)        

893-2335 X X X X X X X X* * Boone, Parkland & Sullivan

National Electric 
Contracting, Inc.

1230 Pierce 
Avenue St Louis, 

MO 63110
robert@nationalelectric.com Bob 

Schulmann
(314)      757-

2309  X  X X X X X X X X X

Netcom

   2275 Cassens   
Suite 123      

Fenton, MO    
63026

rbaker@netcomstl.com Rick Baker (636)
 349-6400 X X X X X X X X X

PayneCrest
10411 Baur Blvd    

St. Louis, MO
63132

mkettler@paynecrest.com Mark Kettler (314)        996-
0472 X X X X X X X X X X X

Prante

3408 East Terra 
Lane          

O'Fallon, MO
63366

curt@prante.com Eric Sims (636)
 240-6093 X X X X X X X X

Sachs 
Communications

1572 Larkin 
Williams Rd.  

Fenton, MO 63026
khuels@sachsco.com Kris Huels (636)

 532-2000 X X X X X X X X X X X

TSI
700 Fountain Lakes 

Blvd.       St. 
Charles, MO 63301

jstraatmann@tsi-global.com Joe Straatman (636)
 949-8889 X X X X X X X X

Coltrane Systems

8747 Big Bend 
Blvd.             

Webster Groves, 
MO 63119

rickcoltrane@coltranesystems.com Rick Coltrane (314)        
961-8731 X X X X X X

Master 
Communications, 

Inc.

54 Old State Rd 
Ellisville, MO 63021 danenright@mastercomminc.com   Dan Enright (314)        

215-4110 X X X X X X X

Telewiring, Inc.
9100 Midland Blvd.  

St. Louis, MO 
63144

ericl@telewiring.com Eric Longland (636)        
532-9218 X X X X X X X X

TD4
3400 Morganford 
Road Suite 7 St. 
Louis, Mo 63116

tdavis22@td4llc.com Tom Davis (314)        
265-7960 X X X X X X X X

Smaller Projects, less than $25,000.00
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